Gubernatorial Election
Voter Turnout 1990-2018
	
	Turnout Percentage
	Total Ballots Cast
	Registered Voters

	1990
	64.88%
	33,072
	50,974

	1994
	70.49%
	37,818
	53,648

	1998
	53.43%
	35,070
	65,636

	2002
	57.53%
	44,781
	77,833

	2006
	50.14%
	43,898
	87,085

	2010
	53.36%
	48,507
	90,898

	2014
	54.62%
	53,495
	97,944

	2018
	66.12%
	74,999
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